FORM No. 633 - WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	un	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAN	W PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
1 MAY 2 PM3:20		Voi M01 Page	20111 g
GEORGE GIBBER, JR.		STATE OF OREGON,	)
7625 Putnam Rd.		County of	} ss.
/acaville, Ca 95688-9296		I certify that the	within instrument was
Grantor's Name and Address  V T SERVICE, INC.,		received for recording on	,
c/o Pauline Browning		at o'clock _	M., and recorded in
IC71, Box 495C Ianover, NM Grankee Mane and Address	00.05 05050 50	book/reel/volume No and/or as fee/file/instrur	
Anover, NM 88041	SPACE RESERVED FOR	No, Records of	
o Pauline Browning	RECORDER'S USE	Witness my hand an	d seal of County affixed.
C71, Box 495C		/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	a sour or county uninou.
anover: NM 88041 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		NAME	TITLE
V-T-SERVICE; INC.,			
A-Danitus Recuming	/	∕By	, Deputy.
C71, Box 495C			
anover, NM 88041			
V	WARRANTY DEED		
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditame situated inKLAMATH_COUNTY County, State LOT 08, BLOCK 14, KLAMATH FALLS	ents and appurtenante of Oregon, descri	ces thereunto belonging or bed as follows, to-wit:	in any way appertaining,
	, T	4 7	
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON			
RUAMATH COUNTY, OREGON	W . W .		
***APPEARS IN TITLE AS ISMA P. GIBBER	1 1	4.	
		- 4	
( )	~		
		A .	1
ILE SPACE INSUESICIENT	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION C	IN DEVENCE CIDE	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gra			~
And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantee a	and grantee's heirs,	successors and assigns, that	grantor is lawfully seized
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from a			
			and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and e persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above	every part and parcel	thereof against the lawful c	laims and demands of all
The true and actual consideration paid for this trans			0.0 Soldiownwene shac
entral rentral escaluda de la constante de la	ancanius girconorum	locustickich eine deutscheitung	ocicionistratidicoriodicate
anticopy of the party of the pa	isent binedes obtacidans to	ndaratalaratika (Biratika da 11	XXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing this deed, where the context so require made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations a	and to individuals		
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this in	strument on	4-20-2001	; if grantor
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its	seal, if any, affixed	by an officer or other person	duly authorized to do so
by order of its board of directors.			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIFT THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND	BED IN REGUL GEORGE	GIBBER, JR.	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PI ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A	ERSON		
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F	USES IZMA P	. GIBBER	)
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	UNEST	. GIBBER na P. Gibbe	's)
STATE OF OREGON, County of			
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknown.	nowledged before m	) ss. ne on	
by	nowicagea before in		
This instrument was ack	nowledged before m	e on	
by			
as of			
VI			
	***		
	Notary Public	J	
	wy commiss	ion expires	

## **CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT**

State of California	)	
•	ss.	
County of Solano	<b>J</b>	
On 4-70-7001, before me	Renignin M. Anos, Nodern & Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Put	blic
		olic")
personally appeared 12MA C.	Name(s) of Signer(s)	<b>-</b>
	⊟ personally known to me	7
	proved to me on the basis of	satisfactory
	évidence	L 7
	to be the person(3) whose nam	no(d) ieları
	subscribed to the within instru	
	acknowledged to me that he/she/the	
	the same in h <del>is/</del> her/ <del>thei</del> r	authorized
	capacity(i <del>es),</del> and that by	
BENJAMIN MITCHELL AMO	signature(s) on the instrument the p	
Commission # 1287245 Notary Public - California	the entity upon behalf of which the acted, executed the instrument.	e person <i>ts</i>
それませる Solono County		4
My Comm. Biplies Dec 15, 200	WITNESS my hand and official sea	
	(h -	л.
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature of Notary Public	
Place Nutary Seal Above	Orginature of Notary Fabric	
	OPTIONAL	
	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the val and reattachment of this form to another document	
4 W .	var and realitacimient of this form to another document	-
Description of Attached Document  Title or Type of Document: A axcman	for Sole / warrand, Prod	
Document Date: 4-20-200	Number of Pages:	
Signar(s) Other Than Named About 100	& Show Signers	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>VO</u>	70 11 374	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer		
Signer's Name:	RIG	HT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER
Individual		of thumb here
<ul><li>□ Corporate Officer — Title(s):</li><li>□ Partner — □ Limited □ General</li></ul>		
☐ Attorney in Fact		
☐ Trustee		
☐ Guardian or Conservator		
Other:		
Signer Is Representing:		
. •		

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH STATE OF CALIFORNIA CAL REGISTRATION DISTRICT AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER STATE FILE NUMBER USE BLACK INK ONLY -FIRST 2a. Dare of Death—Mo. Day. VR. 28. Hour 3. SEX No vember 24,1939 1029 Male IA. NAME OF DECEDENT-18. MIDOLE 1C. LAST (FAMILY) Gibser George 7. AGE IN YEARS 4. RACE S. SPANISH/HISPANIC --- SPECIFY 6. DATE OF BIRTH -MO. DAY, YR MONTHS June 3,1906 White 83 108. STATE OF 11A. FULL MAIDEN NAME OF MOTHER B. STATE OF 9. CITIZEN OF WHAT 118. STATE OF ECEDENT 10A. FULL NAME OF FATHER ERSONAL George Gibber Sr. CZECH | Mary Bano CZECH USA DATA CA

	12. MILITARY SERVICE? 13. SOCIAL 19 TO 19 None 525-1			ECURITY NO. 14. MARITAL STATUS			15. NAME OF SURVIVING SPOUSE (IF WIFE, ENTER MAIDEN NAME)  IZMA Triplett			
	Carpenter	Ţ	OR INDUST	or Business av uction	E. B.		160. YEARS IN OCCUPATION Sh 19 Yrs.	17. EDUCATI	ION—YEARS COMPLETED	
USUAL	16A. Residence—Street and Number of Location 326 Berryessa Drive						Vacavil	lė	18C. ZIP COOE	
ESIDENCE	Solano			18E. NUMBER OF YEARS 18F. STATE OF FOREIGN COUNTRY				ZO. NAME. RELATIONSHIP. MAILING ADDRESS AND ZIP GODE OF IMPORMATOR IZ.ZZZZ G. DOEY (Vife)		
PLACE OF DEATH	VA Medical Center			198. IF HOSPITAL SPECIFY 19C. COUNTY ONE: IP. ER/OP. DOA Contra Costa				326 Berryessa Drive		
	19D. STREET ADDRESS—STREET AND NUMBER OR LOCATION 19E. CITY  150 Muir Rd.   Martinez   Martinez   Mand Death							22. WAS DEATH R	REPORTED TO CORONER? ERRAL NUMBER -9-015 No	
CAUSE OF DEATH	21. DEATH WAS CAUSED ( IMMEDIATE (A) CAT				FOR A. B. AND	C)	Minutes	YES	PERFORMED?	
	DUE TO (IB) Congestive Heart Failure  Montils X yes No 24B. WAS IT USED IN DETERMINING CAUSE OF DEATH?								IN DETERMINING CAUSE	
	DUE TO ((C) 25. OTHER SIGNIFICANT COND DISSEMINATE	d Prost	ate (	Cancer		Re		ip Frac	ture 11-24-8	
PHYSI- CIAN'S ERTIFICA- TION	I CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF COCUMERD AT THE HOUR, DAT CAUSES STATED.  27A. DECEDENT ATTENDED SIN MONTH, DAY, YEAR  11-22-89	E AND PLACE S	TATED FROM	LIVE 278. TYPE A	TENDING PHY	SICIAN'S NAME	GO 585 AND ADDRESS ,150 Muir	23	11-27-89	
	I CERTIFY THAY IN MY OPINIO THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE STATED.	N DEATH OCC	ARED AT	28A. SIGNATA		CORONER OR D			288. DATE SIGNED	
ORONER'S USE ONLY	29. MANNER OF DEATH—Speci suicide, homicide, pending investigation of			A. PLACE OF INJURY		-	308. INJURY AT WORK	30C, DATE OF W		
	32. LOCATION (STREET AND N	UMBER OR LOC	ATION AND C	ATY)		33. DESCRIBE	HOW INJURY OCCURRED	EVENTS WHICH PI	ESULTED IN INJURY)	
FUNERAL SIRECTOR AND	SC. SC.	an Fran	cisc	).Ca	7	34C. DATE MO. DAY, 12-15-	89 Not Em	balmed	358. LICENSE NUMBER	
LOCAL EGISTRAR	36A. NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECT	n Chape	N ACTING AS	#388 #388	NSE NO.   37.	SIGNATURE OF	LOCAL REGISTRAR	/MI) 36	NOV 2 9 1989	
STATE EGISTRAR	A. 8.		C.	. D.		E.	F.		) O O	
-11 (REV. 3-				ERASURES, WHIT						
	tification tement	rec		on the dea					copy of facts as registered	
.gnatur	e of Certifying	officia	1 Cc	James	מכנו נ	····er	1400		Official Titl	
ace of	Certification		<del></del>				<u> </u>		Local Registra of Certificati	
•	P	ublic He	alth D		Service	s-		DI	EC 2 8 1989	
ate of	Mar California, He	rtinez, alth Ser			lth divi	sion. Bur	ceau a	·		
			. •				Recorded In Vol. N	1 05/02/01, a 101   Page_ <i>j</i>	unty of Klamath at <u>3/20 ρ,</u> m. 20///	
							<b>Linda Sn</b> County C	nith, `lerk Fee\$	3100	